19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 89 2.493 177,326.0

7 

0.00 0.00 177,326.07 4,804.05 4,804.05 186,934.17 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

189.00 

0.00 

0.17-

187,123.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]